8/31/2018 Election Assistance Commission Mail - Re: FW: Unisyn ECO Analysis
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Re: FW: Unisyn ECO Analysis

Brian Hancock <bhancock@eac.gov> Thu, Jul 5, 2018 at 12:53 PM
To: Wendy Owens <wendy.owens@provandv.com>

Cc: Jack Cobb <jack.cobb@provandv.com>, Ryan Macias <rmacias@eac.gov>, Jerome Lovato <jlovato@eac.gov>, Chris
Ortiz <cortiz@unisynvoting.com>

Good afternoon Wendy. Hope you had a great 4th of July holiday.
This notification constitutes EAC approval of Unisyn ECO # 16979 - "Change positions of keys on ADA Keypad."

Please let us know if you have any questions.

Brian

Brian J. Hancock

Director, Testing & Certification

U.S. Election Assistance Commission
202-459-7861

Www.eac.gov
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